
2025 CDYSL Spring Commitment Summary Sheet 
Must be submitted to the CDYSL Office no later than 5PM on Friday, January 31, 2025 

Email: cdysloffice@cdysl.org 

 
Club:   

President:     
Name Phone Email 

 
Field Commitments 

 
Clubs must designate the fields where home games will be played. You MUST verify verify fields and availability for EACH 
Field with the CDYSL office. Each field MUST be individually identified with a separate name and/or number. 

 
• We are committing separate fields.  

 
• We have reviewed the maps and directions on the CDYSL website for all these field locations. We have included 

corrections for field locations or addresses. Yes No  

Team Commitments 
 

We are committing teams for spring CDYSL Spring Play. 

These teams are (include a separate sheet for more than 25 teams) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Payment 

 
We are paying for the above listed teams @ $150 each. Total amount owed: $  
Paid by check__________________________________Paid by credit card________________________ 

 
President’s Name President’s Signature Date 

# Age / Gender Team Name Head Coach 
1    
2    
3    
4    

5    

6    
7    
8    

9    
10    
11    
12    
13    
14    

15    
16    
17    
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